
Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51864892 SILENCER CATALIZED 1
2 55199355 SEAL GASKET 1
3 55194440 BRACKET 1
4 46552024 SCREW 3
5 12646604 PLANE WASHER 2
6 55192175 NUT, M6 8

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 01 1.4 + 8V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50511164 SILENCER CATALIZED 78HP 1
1 51866833 SILENCER CATALIZED 105HP 1
2 46526271 SEAL GASKET 1
3 55192175 NUT, M8 9
4 51779090 BRACKET 78HP 1
4 51779090 BRACKET 105HP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 02 1.4 + NOTURBO + 16V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
EURO4 ECOLOGY:EEC LIM. STAGE 4

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51880406 SILENCER CATALIZED 1
2 51814387 SEAL GASKET 1
3 14119319 NUT, M8X1,25 4
4 51800790 BRACKET 1
5 51802085 BRACKET 1
6 51802086 BRACKET 1
7 46459258 SEAL GASKET 1
8 18772324 SCREW, M8X30 4

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 03 1.4 + TURBO + EURO4
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
LPG LPG POWER SUPPLY (ITALY STANDARD)
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51880408 SILENCER CATALIZED 135HP, 170HP 1
1 51897783 SILENCER CATALIZED LPG 1
2 51896690 SEAL GASKET 135HP, 170HP 1
3 51869672 COLLAR 135HP, 170HP 1
4 51802085 BRACKET 1
5 51802086 BRACKET 1
6 46459258 SEAL GASKET 1
7 16288421 SCREW, M10X1,25X25 1
7 18752524 SCREW, M8X28 2
7 18772324 SCREW, M8X30 4
8 50516361 PIPE TCT 1
8 51796251 PIPE 120HP 1
8 51796251 PIPE 135HP+!TCT 1
8 51800788 PIPE 170HP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 04 1.4 + TURBO + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
6L7 EURO 5 B
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
16110 NEW DPF SINGLE-PIECE SUPPORT [DAT 19/10/2012]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50525613 SILENCER CATALIZED !6L7 C16110 1
1 50526650 SILENCER CATALIZED 6L7 D16110 1
2 46816240 COLLAR 1.6D 1
3 51822137 BRACKET 1.6D 1
4 51795372 BRACKET 1.6D 1
5 55192175 NUT, M8 1.6D 2
6 11733224 SCREW, M8X22 1.6D 3
7 51799495 SEAL GASKET 1.6D 1
8 71773371 SEAL GASKET 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 05 1.6D
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51915319 SILENCER CATALIZED 875CC 1
2 51854359 SEAL GASKET 875CC 1
3 51854360 COLLAR 875CC 1
4 51864493 BRACKET 875CC 1
5 55192175 NUT 875CC 1
6 18752124 SCREW, M8X18 875CC 2

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 06 875CC
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
S/S STOP&START
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51774422 LAMBDA PROBE !S/S 2
1 55222781 LAMBDA PROBE S/S 1
2 55219791 LAMBDA PROBE S/S 1
3 55183131 BRACKET 1
4 55183132 BRACKET 1
5 55236094 BRACKET 1
6 82477422 CLIP 1
7 14631387 CLIP 1
8 46517034 CLIP 3
9 60590729 CLIP 1

10 7689709 CLIP 1
11 7690025 CLIP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 01 1.4 + 8V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 46751082 LAMBDA PROBE 78HP 1
1 55214916 LAMBDA PROBE 105HP 1
2 46751082 LAMBDA PROBE 78HP 1
2 55219791 LAMBDA PROBE 105HP 1
3 46777319 BRACKET 78HP 1
4 7690025 CLIP 78HP 1
5 55183132 BRACKET 1
6 14631387 CLIP 1
7 46517034 CLIP 2
8 60590729 CLIP 1
9 7689709 CLIP 1

10 46837097 BRACKET 78HP 1
11 7662752 CLIP 78HP 1
12 7690025 CLIP 78HP 1
13 55226798 BRACKET 105HP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 02 1.4 + NOTURBO + 16V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
EURO4 ECOLOGY:EEC LIM. STAGE 4

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 46751082 LAMBDA PROBE 1
2 46762653 LAMBDA PROBE 1
3 55211569 BRACKET 1
4 55703852 CLIP 1
5 55209179 BRACKET 1
6 7689709 CLIP 2
7 46823233 CLIP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 03 1.4 + TURBO + EURO4
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
PCC510 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX
PCC635 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX 35 KGM

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 46751082 LAMBDA PROBE 120HP 1
1 55214916 LAMBDA PROBE 135HP, 170HP 1
2 46762653 LAMBDA PROBE 120HP 1
2 55219791 LAMBDA PROBE 135HP, 170HP 1
3 55209179 BRACKET PCC510 1
4 7689709 CLIP PCC510 2
5 55210064 BRACKET PCC635+!TCT 1
6 55236387 BRACKET TCT 1
7 46823233 CLIP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 04 1.4 + TURBO + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55202582 LAMBDA PROBE 1
2 55218447 SENSOR 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 05 1.6D
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55214916 LAMBDA PROBE 1
2 55219791 LAMBDA PROBE 1
3 55183131 BRACKET 1
3 55240875 BRACKET 875CC 1
4 82477422 CLIP 1
4 55185977 CLIP 875CC 2

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 06 875CC
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
PCC510 GEARBOX DESIGN:GEARBOX

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55281066 LAMBDA PROBE EURO5 1
2 55228358 BRACKET EURO5+PCC510 1
3 55703852 CLIP 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 07 1.3D
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51782326 PIPE 1
2 50521390 SILENCER 1
2 50521392 SILENCER 947 1
3 46757983 COLLAR, DIAMETER 42 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 01 1.4 + 8V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51813685 AUXILIARY SILENCER 1
2 50515135 PIPE !947 1
2 50515137 PIPE 947 1
3 55703143 COUPLING, DIAMETER 45 1
4 71775641 SEAL GASKET 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 02 1.4 + 16V + NOTURBO
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51869912 PIPE 1
2 50516819 PIPE 1
2 50516819 PIPE 947 1
3 46756613 COLLAR, DIAMETER 50 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 03 1.4 + 16V + TURBO + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50515143 PIPE 1
2 50518090 PIPE 135HP 1
2 50518091 PIPE 135HP+947 1
2 50515139 PIPE 170HP 1
3 55703665 COUPLING, DIAMETER 55 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 04 1.4 + 16V + TURBO + (135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50519240 PIPE 1
2 50516823 PIPE 1
2 50516823 PIPE 947 1
3 55703652 COUPLING, DIAMETER 48 1
4 55703757 BRACKET 0
5 55701536 SCREW 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 05 1.3D
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
947 SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51838623 PIPE 1
2 50515141 PIPE 1
2 50515146 PIPE 947 1
3 55703665 COUPLING, DIAMETER 55 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 06 1.6D
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 51929846 SILENCER 1
2 50525616 PIPE 1
3 55703143 COUPLING 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 07 875CC
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
NOTURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):EXHAUST FAN
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55700469 PROTECTION 1
2 55700578 PROTECTION 1
3 51831884 PROTECTION 8V 1
3 55191260 PROTECTION 16V+78HP 1
3 50515496 PROTECTION 105HP 1
3 50522057 PROTECTION 1.4+120HP 1
3 51839838 PROTECTION 135HP, 170HP 1
3 51795374 PROTECTION 1.6D 1
3 51874078 PROTECTION 875CC 1
4 51780226 PROTECTION 1.4+TURBO 1
4 51780226 PROTECTION 875CC 1
5 55700577 PROTECTION NOTURBO 1
5 55700577 PROTECTION 1.3D, 1.6D 1
5 51818731 PROTECTION 1.4+TURBO 1
5 55700577 PROTECTION 875CC 1
6 11064374 CLIP 2
7 51763168 LOCK WASHER 2
8 55242526 PROTECTION 875CC 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 3.12 EXHAUST PIPING

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21

